
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

4

87

9

37

11

12

12

01

63

66

88

14

82

50

9

19

2

78

118

97

1

00

71

09

05

25

27

65

Name

Robert Posner

Dennis Andrade

Quinn Posner

Paul Higgins

Martin Phillips

Adam Ingram

Tiago Santos

Bob Williams

Ron Bonham

Scott Arthur

Steven Young

James Dallimore

Trevor Yip

Pam Williams

Graham Hay

Al Ores

Jim Cutts

Mary Lyford

Gayle Baird

Jeff  Kerney

Don Lines

Johnson

Ken Butler

Stephen Saslow

Brian McCarthy

Camille Leftrook

Stanton Guy

Tom Sproule

Nat/State

Bellevue WA

Brush Prairie WA

Camas WA

Abbotsford BC

Vancouver BC

Vancouver BC

Burnaby BC

Delta BC

Eugene OR

Mission BC

Lopez Island WA

Delta BC

North Vancouver BC

Delta BC

Delta BC

Burnaby BC

Edmonds WA

Issaquah WA

Ladner BC

Maple Valley WA

Delta BC

Woodinville WA

Sooke BC

Sammamish WA

Sacramento CA

Mission BC

North Vancouver BC

Surrey BC

Class

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

FVee

Make

2003 Protoform P2

2001 Vortech 05

Saslow Assassin

1995 Protoform FV-P2

Tsunami Mk.2

1990 FORMULA VEE CARACAL D

1990 Tsunami FV

2004 FV Protoform

1992 Protoform p-2

1998 Formula Vee Campbell

1992 Mysterian FV

Caracal C  FV

Mr Ian Formula Vee

Lynx C  FV

2003 Volkswagen Protoform

1976 Caldwell FV D13

1964 Bobsy Vanguard

1969 RCA MkIV

1964 Formula Vee AD MK IIIB Fox

1968 Lynx FV

1969 CSV FV

1968 Zink C-4

Perf-Fabricated  FV

2011 Vortech FV

1992 Formula Vee Anduril

1985 Formula Vee Laser L85

1976 Caldwell D-13 F Vee

Merilyn Mk 1 Formula Vee

Colour

Black

Blue

Red/White

Red

Blue/Yellow

WHITE

Orange Blue

Orange

Yellow/White

Blue/Silver

Blue

Green

Blue/Orange

Black

Blue

Red and White

Yellow

White

White / Red

Yellow

Blue

Silver/Red

Blue

Red

Black

Yellow

Black

Red

Club

SCCBC

SCCBC, SCCA

Cascade sports car club

SCCBC, CACC

SCCBC, VRCBC, CACC, SCCA, META

SOVREN

SOVREN

VMSC VRBC ICSCC

VRCBC, SCCBC, META

Vintage Racing Club of B.C

License

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

SCCA

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Other

Other

CACC

Other

CACC

Other

CACC

SCCA

SCCA

CACC

CACC

CACC

Sponsor Best Tm

1:18.385

1:18.426

1:18.562

1:19.143

1:19.713

1:20.173

1:20.626

1:20.942

1:21.090

1:21.483

1:21.510

1:21.628

1:21.832

1:22.519

1:23.054

1:24.084

1:24.476

1:25.981

1:27.413

1:27.683

1:29.874

1:31.594

1:34.125

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of BC

VRCBC Vintage Summer 2012

Formula Vee

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 15:24:09

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

8/4/2012 03:20 PM

August 4-5, 2012

2012  Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC


